Coloc. Num. Atleta
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

274
105
99
231
39

146

123
104
196
128
134
194
30
138

18
19
135
192
129
137
28
15
102
211
181
210
75
176
44
43
124
76
53
35
229
187
119
218
240
21
182
9%
46
61
149
186
22
127
173
27
20
114
230
62
14
89
16
189
38
160
161
216
83
115
212

183
202
23
204
66
133

STELA ALCEDINA DA SILVA LIBERATO
ELAINE NASCIMENTO GAMA

MARIA FATIMA BATZ MESQUITA
DINIALY DUQUE

MARTA PINHO

LUCIMARA DO ESPIRITO SANTO CORREA
FERREIRA

GISELA GOMEZ

GLAUCENILDE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
KAROLINE DIAS

ROSILENE ARAUJO

VANUZA FERNANDES SALES
ROSILENE ALVES DE JESUS
MARISTELA SAVICZKI

ANA PAULA ALVES GUIMARAES STEDILLE
LUCELI CALVES PEREIRA

LUANA KAROLINE LIMA DOS SANTOS
LUISA PAOLA LIMBERGER MROZINSKI
SIMONE SABADIN

FABIANE EBONE SOUZA

CARLA VIEIRA

MARISTELA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ROBERTA BERNARDELLI

GISELE DIAS

CRISTIANE AMARAL

MIRIA TASSO

CAMILA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA
FABIOLA RAMOS

FERNANDA CARPENA BERTINETTI
PAULA RAFISA

FERNANDA DUARTE FARIA

ROSILDA DOS SANTOS

LORRAINE VANESSA ASSUNCAO
RENATA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA JULIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
NELIDA SOUZA

NAYARA LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA
ELISANGELA LINS

ELISA GABRIELA CHINELATO

NICOLE TREVISOL CIRILO

JULIA LAUANA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ISABELA ARAUJO GONCALVES DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE BARBOSA DE SOUZA
ROBERTA RODRIGUES

UBIRACI GUIMARAES

MARIA INACIA MONTEIRO

JANAINA ROMAGNOLI

PATRICIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
ADEVANIL FRANCA DE ALMEIDA
MARCIA DOTA LOUREIRO

NILZA MARIA MACIEL COSTA

CIRLEI MARIA DALMAS HOPPE
CELESTINA ALVES DE SOUZA NETA CAMPOS
JULIANA CHIELE ASSMANN
MARILZAN RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
ADRYELLE ZANCO ZANCO

IOHANA REINISCH

IVANI RODRIGUES PEREIRA

SIMONE MARIANO

GISLAINE SILVA MOTA

TAMARA MARQUES M BEZERRA
GABRIELA MORAES

JOANNY VIRMIEIRO

LUANA POLONIATO DE ALMEIDA
PAULA VALES PATIELE VALES DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELE HELENA NIEBISCH

TIELY CORDEIRO

ANDRESSA VERONICA WEBER SERAFIM
MARCIA RAIMUNDO DAMBROS
GRAZIELE SOARES LIMA

LUCINEI SOUZA

MARINA SOARES VITAL BORGES
MARLY OLIVEIRA

EDILAINE FERREIRA ARRUDA
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20
29
47
33
27

47

35
45
22
40
50
46
49
31
33
31
35
37
39
25
35
45
40
42
24
30
29
43
26
28
40
33
41
26
37
31
45
30
26
16
18
35
40
46
63
48
44
46
52
58
58
46
45
44
36
31
61
38
26
39
24
28
27
31
30
25
26
43
36
40
45
40
24

5KM FEM
F1829 - 5K
F1829 - 5K
F4049 - 5K
F3039 - 5K
F1829 - 5K
F4049 1
F3039 1
FA049 2
F1829 1
F4049 3
F5059 1
FA049 4
F4049 5
F3039 2
F3039 3
F3039 4
F3039 5
F3039 6
F3039 7
F1829 2
F3039 8
F4049 6
Fa049 7
FA049 8
F1829 3
F3039 9
F1829 4
FA049 9
F1829 5
F1829 6
F4049 10
F3039 10
F4049 11
F1829 7
F3039 11
F3039 12
F4049 12
F3039 13
F1829 8
FO017
F1829
F3039 14
F4049 13
FA049 14
F6099 1
F4049 15
F4049 16
FA049 17
F5059 2
F5059 3
F5059 4
FA049 18
F4049 19
F4049 20
F3039 15
F3039 16
F6099 2
F3039 17
F1829 10
F3039 18
F1829 11
F1829 12
F1829 13
F3039 19
F3039 20
F1829 14
F1829 15
Fa049 21
F3039 21
F4049 22
F4a049 23
FA049 24
F1829 16

Equipe
BARRA DO GARCAS
BARRA DO GARCAS
INSTITUTO MEDALHA DOURADA
MISAEL TRIND
PVA RUNNERS

PVA RUNNERS

PVA RUNNERS
BARRA DO GARCAS
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS
HAPPY RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE

POXOREU RUN
PERSONAL SS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

PVARUNNERS

PVA RUNERS

PVA RUNNER
TEAM SCAIN
AGUIAS

HAPPY RUNNERS
AGUIAS
PVARUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

PAULO ARRUDA

SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO ALEX RODRIGUES
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

PVARUNNERS / WALTER ANACLETO
STUDIO ALEX RODRIGUES

POXOREU RUN

SEM EQUIPE

GIGGIOHANA

PVA RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE
0

PEDAL ABENCOADO
ADJACKSON RUN
PVARUNNERS

Bruto
00:18:39
00:19:26
00:21:27
00:21:44
00:22:47

00:23:07

00:23:10
00:23:27
00:23:41
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:47
00:25:16
00:25:27
00:25:40
00:26:02
00:26:11
00:26:47
00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:52
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:28:16
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:40
00:28:54
00:29:13
00:29:16
00:29:18
00:29:19
00:29:55
00:30:07
00:30:09
00:30:18
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:31:18
00:31:41
00:31:48
00:31:54
00:32:01
00:32:21
00:32:24
00:32:34
00:32:41
00:32:43
00:33:04
00:33:15
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:33:51
00:33:51
00:34:08
00:34:20
00:34:20
00:34:55
00:35:01
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:27
00:35:54
00:36:05
00:36:09
00:36:34

Liquido
00:18:39
00:19:25
00:21:26
00:21:43
00:22:46

00:23:02

00:23:08
00:23:25
00:23:36
00:24:28
00:24:32
00:24:46
00:25:11
00:25:17
00:25:30
00:25:54
00:25:53
00:26:29
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:27:24
00:27:19
00:27:43
00:27:35
00:27:53
00:28:03
00:28:20
00:28:17
00:28:03
00:28:17
00:29:01
00:28:50
00:29:12
00:29:01
00:29:48
00:29:52
00:30:00
00:29:32
00:30:15
00:30:22
00:30:28
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:57
00:31:40
00:31:26
00:31:47
00:32:00
00:32:08
00:31:59
00:32:11
00:32:31
00:32:36
00:32:39
00:32:50
00:33:33
00:33:43
00:33:43
00:33:37
00:33:27
00:34:04
00:34:04
00:34:41
00:34:32
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:53
00:35:00
00:34:58
00:35:39
00:35:54
00:35:57
00:36:20



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

58

77
78
116
221
91
87
90
81

125
47

152
178
52
63
26
154
207
209
113
193
85
233
73
190
68
163
179
217
55
214
236
74
199
92
60
57
169
237

ADRIANA SILVA SILVA

THIRLY VIEIRA DE MORAES
ADRIANA GHISLENI TRIACCA TRIACCA
VALDENICE RODRIGUES

DIONE A TONON FURTADO
RAYSSA ARRUDA

ARYELLI MORAES RODRIGUES
THAIS DA SILVA PUTENCIO
MARISA BARREIRO DOS SANTOS
JULIA CALZETA SOUZA

GILCE CRISTINA CALZETA LEAO
BENEDITA DIVINA DINIZ NICOLAU
LAURA LEANDRA MORAES PORTELA DE
QUEIROZ

SAMILA MOREIRA

SOLANGE G CANDEIA

PRISCILA AKEMI OGASAWARA
MARISTELA CALZETA SOUZA
MARIA DE LOURDES CALZETA
IZADORA FURTADO

CRISLAINE GAUNA DA SILVA
MICHELE VALE

MARCIA HELENA BARRETO
HELOISA VITOY

ALINE VIAN DE LIMA

LAISA MONIQUE POIER
VANILDA BORGES

KELYTA FRANCO OLIVEIRA REIS BRITO
ELIANI CALZETA

SARAH GARCIA CAETANO
KARLA SUZILENE TOIGO
ITAMARA DA SILVA CELIO
DAYANE RODRIGUES CARDOSO
KAROLINE DA SILVA CARVALHO
RAUANE WACHHOLZ
HANDRESSA FRANCO

LETICIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA SANTOS

GABRIELLA RODRIGUES

BRENDA OTTONELLI

ELIANE DA MOTA SILVA

CARLA CALDAS CALDAS

F 35 F3039 22
F 44 F4049 25
F 51 F5059 5
F 45 F4049 26
F 63 F6099 3
F 27 F1829 17
F 26 F1829 18
F 28 F1829 19
F 49 F4049 27
F 22 F1829 20
F 36 F3039 23
F 47 F4049 28
F 40 F4049 29
F 33 F3039 24
F 43 F4049 30
F 43 F4049 31
F 47 F4049 32
F 69 F6099 4
F 24 F1829 21
F 23 F1829 22
F 25 F1829 23
F 61 F6099 5
F 46 F4049 33
F 44 F4049 34
F 25 F1829 24
F 59 F5059 6
F 27 F1829 25
F 44 F4049 35
F 28 F1829 26
F 34 F3039 25
F 27 F1829 27
F 32 F3039 26
F 32 F3039 27
F 26 F1829 28
F 33 F3039 28
F 31 F3039 29
F 47 F4049 36
F 29 F1829 29
F 22 F1829 30
F 58 F5059 7
F 52 F5059 8
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PVARANNERS
SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE

COLISEO SEGUROS/ PVA RUNNERS
PRIMACREDI
PVA RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE

PVA RUNNES/COLISEO SEGUROS
COLISEO SEGUROS

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

SEMEQUIPE

COLISEO SEGUROS

PVA

PVA RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE

ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

00:36:49
00:36:57
00:37:01
00:37:02
00:37:02
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:37:27
00:37:39
00:37:40
00:37:45

00:38:52

00:38:54
00:39:21
00:39:28
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:55
00:40:53
00:41:10
00:41:18
00:41:18
00:41:25
00:41:30
00:42:37
00:42:44
00:42:44
00:42:44
00:43:43
00:45:09
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:45:38
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:46:56
00:47:34
00:48:57
00:48:59
00:51:46

00:36:32
00:36:51
00:36:27
00:36:27
00:36:28
00:36:53
00:36:41
00:36:42
00:37:14
00:37:20
00:37:13
00:37:33

00:38:36

00:38:35
00:38:55
00:39:06
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:23
00:40:09
00:40:42
00:40:56
00:40:56
00:41:13
00:41:03
00:42:06
00:42:36
00:42:26
00:42:33
00:43:13
00:44:40
00:44:40
00:44:42
00:45:01
00:46:09
00:46:32
00:46:24
00:47:18
00:48:17
00:48:34
00:51:04
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